
Club Location Mailing Address Phone Club email Head Coach Email President President  Email

3Sixty Wheel Gymnastics Inc. St. John's 10 Hunt Place, St. John's A1B2J9 709-753-4931 3sixty@gmx.com Julia Pohling 3sixty@gmx.com Julia Pohling 3sixty@gmx.com

Airials Gander P.O. Box 118 Gander A1V1W5 709-256-4242 airialsgymnastics@gmail.com Sharon Gareau sharon.gareau@gmail.com Joanne Power joanne-power@hotmail.com

Campia Gymnastics Mount Pearl 20 Old Placentia Road, Mount Pearl, A1N4P4 709-368-5867 info@campiagymnastics.com Michele Soucy msoucy@campiagymnastics.com Mike Mitchell

Cygnus Gymnastics Training Center St. John's 20 Lake Ave, St. John's, NL A1A1H4 709-739-8197 info@cygnusgymnastics.com Allison Kirby allison@cygnusgym.com Renee Dyer reneemdyer@gmail.com

Glovertown Glovertown P.O. Box 100, Glovertown, A1G2L0 709-533-2443 cassandrasweetapple@hotmail.com Cassandra West cassandrasweetaple@hotmail.com Coleen Moulton donnastead@nlesd.ca

Gracia Deer Lake 12 Gatehouse Road , Deer Lake, A8A 1L3 709-634-3599 graciagymnastics@gmail.com Kerri Leigh Anstey graciagymnastics@gmail.com Craig Reid graciagymnastics@gmail.com

Lab Lites Goose Bay P.O. Box 676 Goose Bay, NL A0P1C0 709-899-2006 lablites@gmail.com Dana Hanrahan lablites@gmail.com Dana Hanrahan dana.hanrahan@forces.gc.ca

Max Athletics St. John's 6 St. Claire Ave. St. John's A1C6N4 709-733-7330 gymnastics@yourmax.ca Maggie Smith gymnastics@yourmax.ca Maggie Smith gymnastics@yourmax.ca

Peak Performance Whitbourne P.O. Box 563, Whitbourne, NL A0B3K0 709-693-2235 shelleycollier2235@gmail.com Shelley Collier shelleycollier2235@gmail.com Shelley Collier shelleycollier2235@gmail.com

Perfectly Centered Grand Falls 2 Jones Street, Grand Falls- Windsor, A2A 2J8 709-489-0454 todd.mercer@townofgfw.com Ashley Crewe ashley.justine00@gmail.com Ashley Crewe ashley.justine00@gmail.com

Saltos Corner Brook P.O. Box 552, Corner Brook, A2H6E6 709-639-7080 khrobits@gmail.com Kevin Wennings competitive@saltogymnastics.com Krista Hansen-Robitschek khrobits@gmail.com

Snowbirds Lab City P.O. Box 33 Labrador City, NL A2V2K3 709-944-6881 tracycritch@nlesd.ca Julie Blanchette headcoachsnowbirds@gmail.com Tracy Critch tracycritch@nlesd.ca

The Wee Gym CBS 103-16 Hope St. CBS, A1W 0E8 709-834-7096 info@theweegym.com Bobby Lee Gosse info@theweegym.com Bobbie Lee Gosse info@theweegym.com

Velocity Clarenville 33 Emerald Drive, Clarenville, A5A 1G2 709-426-0366 leanneseguin@hotmail.com Leanne Sequin leanneseguin@hotmail.com Leanne Sequin leanneseguin@hotmail.com

Mageewe'k Muin ( Black Bears) Conne River General Delivery, Conne River, NL, A0H1J0 709-882-2470 bwiseman@mfngov.ca Brittany Wiseman bwiseman@mfngov.ca Brittany Wiseman Recreational Supervisor

Campia Michele Soucy michele@campiagymnastics.com

Cygnus Bob Hellings bobh@cygnusgym.com

Saltos Jeff Young executive@saltosgymnastics.com

Airials Matthew Barbour matthew.john.barbour@gmail.com

Gracia Vacant graciagymnastics@gmail.com

Executive Directors
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